Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
1.13.4 NMAC	3/13/2015	R	Repealer; repeals 1.13.4 NMAC, filed 6-13-2007.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
1.13.4 IVIIAC	3/13/2013	K	13 2007.		7474 1	U	3/31/2013
				*Replaces 1.13.4			
			Records Management Requirements For	NMAC, effective			
1.13.4 NMAC*	3/13/2015	N	Electronic Messaging.	03-31-2015.	XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Requirements For Contracting And				
2.2.2 NMAC	3/2/2015	R	Conducting Audits Of Agencies.		XXVI	5	3/16/2015
				*D1 2.2.2			
			Requirements For Contracting And	*Replaces 2.2.2 NMAC, effective			
2.2.2 NMAC*	3/2/2015	N	Conducting Audits Of Agencies.	3-16-2015	XXVI	5	3/16/2015
2.2.2 INIVIAC	3/2/2013	11	Conducting Addrts Of Agencies.	*Emergency	ΑΛ ۷1	3	3/10/2013
				amendment to			
			Amendment to 8.200.520 NMAC [11 &	update federal			
8.200.520 NMAC*	4/1/2015	A/E	15], filed 12-2-2013.	regulations.	XXVI	7	4/1/2015
0.200.520 1 1111110	1, 1, 2013	122	101, 11100 12 2 2010.	*Emergency	111111		1, 1, 2013
				amendment to			
			Amendment to 8.291.430 NMAC [10],	update federal			
8.291.430 NMAC*	4/1/2015	A/E	filed 12-17-2013.	regulations.	XXVI	7	4/1/2015
		 	Amendment to 15.2.1 NMAC [9], filed 3-				
15.2.1 NMAC	3/2/2015	Α	1-2001.		XXVI	5	3/16/2015
10.2.1 1 (10.11)	3/2/2013	ļ <u>.</u>			111111		5,10,2015
15 0 C ND 4 A C	2/2/2015		Amendment to 15.2.6 NMAC [9], filed 4-		3/3/3/1	_	2/16/2015
15.2.6 NMAC	3/2/2015	Α	2-2001.		XXVI	5	3/16/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.1 NMAC [8 thru 13],				
16.7.1 NMAC	3/17/2015	A	filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.2 NMAC [1, 5, & 8],				
16.7.2 NMAC	3/17/2015	Α	filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.3 NMAC [8], filed 8-				
16.7.3 NMAC	3/17/2015	Α	5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.4 NMAC [8, 10, 12,		·····		
			15, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22 & 23], filed 6-28-				
16.7.4 NMAC	3/17/2015	Α	2005.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
		<u> </u>					
			Amendment to 16.7.5 NMAC [8 thru 11],				
16.7.5 NMAC	3/17/2015	A	filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.6 NMAC [8 thru 10],				
16.7.6 NMAC	3/17/2015	A	filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.7 NMAC [1, 5 & 8],				
16.7.7 NMAC	3/17/2015	٨	filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
10.7.7 INMAC	3/11/2013	<u> </u>			ΑΛΥΙ	U	3/31/2013
			Massage Therapists - Licensure For Military Service Members, Spouses And				
16.7.8 NMAC	3/17/2015	N	Veterans.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
10.7.0 INIVIAC	3/11/2013	1.1	i		ΑΛ ۷1	U	3/31/2015
4 5 5 40 3 7 5 1 7	0/45/2015		Amendment to 16.7.10 NMAC [8], filed				0/04/204
16.7.10 NMAC	3/17/2015	A	8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.11 NMAC [8 thru				
16.7.11 NMAC	3/17/2015	A	10], filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
			Amendment to 16.7.12 NMAC [8 thru 11				
16.7.12 NMAC	3/17/2015	Α	& 16], filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
16.7.14 NMAC	3/17/2015	A	Amendment to 16.7.14 NMAC [1, 2, 5, 8, & 10 thru 12], filed 8-5-2009.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
16.7.16 NMAC	3/17/2015	A	Amendment to 16.7.16 NMAC [1], filed 5-29-2001.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
16.14.1 NMAC	3/10/2015	A	Amendment to 16.14.1 NMAC [14], filed 7-11-2011.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
16.14.12 NMAC*	3/10/2015	N	Nutrition and Dietetic Practioners - Licensure for Military Service Members, Spouses and Veterans.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
16.19.5 NMAC	2/20/2015	A	Amendment to 16.19.5 NMAC [7], filed 3-1-2002.		XXVI	5	3/22/2015
16.19.6 NMAC	2/20/2015	A	Amendment to 16.19.6 NMAC [23], filed 3-1-2002.		XXVI	5	3/22/2015
16.19.12 NMAC	2/20/2015	A	Amendment to 16.19.12 NMAC [9 & 12], filed 3-1-2002.		XXVI	5	3/22/2015
16.19.29 NMAC	2/20/2015	A	Amendment to 16.19.29 NMAC [2, 3, & 6 thru 15], filed 6-15-2004.		XXVI	5	3/22/2015
16.19.36 NMAC	2/20/2015	A	Amendment to 16.19.36 NMAC [2, 6, 7, 11, 13 & 15], filed 5-9-2004.		XXVI	5	3/22/2015
16.43.1 NMAC	2/6/2015	N	Hoisting Operators - General Provisions.		XXVI	4	3/31/2015
16.43.2 NMAC	2/6/2015	R	Repealer; repeals 16.43.2 NMAC, filed 6 30-2006.		XXVI	4	3/31/2015
16.43.2 NMAC*	2/6/2015	N	Hoisting Operators - Hoisting Operators Safety.	*Replaces 16.43.2 NMAC, effective 3-31- 2015	XXVI	4	3/31/2015
19.15.2 NMAC	3/16/2015	A	Amendment to 19.15.2 NMAC [7], filed 11-17-2008.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
19.15.34 NMAC	3/16/2015	R	Repealer; repeals 19.15.34 NMAC, filed 11-17-2008.		XXVI	6	3/31/2015
19.15.34 NMAC*	3/16/2015	N	Oil And Gas - Produced Watter, Drilling Fluids And Liquid Oil Field Waste.	*Replaces 19.15.34 NMAC and part name change, effective 03-31-2015.	XXVI	6	3/31/2015
19.30.9 NMAC	8/15/2014	A	Amendment to 19.30.9 NMAC [9], filed 7-21-2001.		XXV	16	4/1/2015
19.31.3 NMAC	9/26/2014		Amendment to 19.31.3 NMAC [8], filed 12-16-14.		XXV	19	4/1/2015
19.31.12 NMAC*	3/17/2015	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.12 NMAC, filed 9-15-2010.	*Duration expired 3-31-2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.12 NMAC*	3/17/2015	N	Hunting And Fishing - Barbary Sheep, Oryx And Persian Ibex.	*Replaces 19.31.12 NMAC, effective 4-1- 2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
			Repealer; repeals 19.31.13 NMAC, filed				
19.31.13 NMAC	2/16/2015	R	3-18-2013.		XXVI	4	4/1/2015
				*Replaces 19.31.13 NMAC, effective 4-1-			
19.31.13 NMAC*	2/16/2015	N	Hunting And Fishing - Deer.	2015.	XXVI	4	4/1/2015
19.31.14 NMAC	2/16/2015	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.14 NMAC, filed 3-18-2013.		XXVI	4	4/1/2015
				*Replaces 19.31.14 NMAC, effective 4-1-			
19.31.14 NMAC*	2/16/2015	N	Hunting And Fishing - Elk.	2015.	XXVI	4	4/1/2015
19.31.15 NMAC*	3/17/2015	R	Repealer; repeals 19.31.15 NMAC, filed 2-22-2011.	*Duration expired 3-31-2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.15 NMAC*	3/17/2015	N	Hunting and Fishing - Pronghorn Antelope.	*Replaces 19.31.15 NMAC, effective 4-1- 2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.16 NMAC*	3/17/2015	R	Repealer, repeals 19.31.16 NMAC, filed 9-15-2010.	*Duration expired 3-31-2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.16 NMAC*	3/17/2015	N	Hunting And Fishing - Turkey.	*Replaces 19.31.16 NMAC, effective 4-1- 2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.17 NMAC*	3/17/2015	R	Repealer, repeals 19.31.17 NMAC, filed 9-15-2010.	*Duration expired 3-31-2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.17 NMAC*	3/17/2015	N	Hunting And Fishing - Bighorn Sheep.	*Replaces 19.31.17 NMAC effective 4-1- 2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.20 NMAC	3/17/2015		Repealer, repeals 19.31.20 NMAC, filed 11-15-2007.		XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.21 NMAC*	3/17/2015	R	Repealer, repeals 19.31.21 NMAC, filed 9-15-2010.	*Duration expired 3-31-2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015
19.31.21 NMAC*	3/17/2015	N	Hunting And Fishing - Javelina.	*Replaces 19.31.21 NMAC, effective 4-1- 2015.	XXVI	6	4/1/2015